
245 26 Checks

# of 
Cks 

Run #    Pay Period Days 
Worked

Accum. Days 
Worked

Days Paid Deductions 
Skipped

26 2502 Friday 7/19/2024 7/1/24/7/5/24 5.00 5.00 9.42 MI TSA FSA

25 2503 Friday 8/2/2024 7/6/24-7/19/24 10.00 15.00 18.84 MI TSA FSA

24 2504 Friday 8/16/2024 7/20/24-8/2/24 10.00 25.00 28.26 MI TSA FSA

23 2505 Friday 8/30/2024 8/3/24-8/16/24 10.00 35.00 37.68 UW

22 2506 Friday 9/13/2024 8/17/24-8/30/24 10.00 45.00 47.10
21 2507 Friday 9/27/2024 8/31/24-9/13/24 10.00 55.00 56.52
20 2508 Friday 10/11/2024 9/14/24-9/27/24 10.00 65.00 65.94
19 2509 Friday 10/25/2024 9/28/24-10/11/24 10.00 75.00 75.36
18 2510 Friday 11/8/2024 10/12/24-10/25/24 10.00 85.00 84.78
17 2511 Friday 11/22/2024 10/26/24-11/8/24 10.00 95.00 94.20
16 2512 Friday 12/6/2024 11/9/24-11/22/24 10.00 105.00 103.62 VB MI TSA FSA

15 2513 Friday 12/20/2024 11/23/24-12/6/24 7.00 112.00 113.04
14 2514 Friday 1/3/2025 12/7/24-12/20/24 10.00 122.00 122.46
13 2515 Friday 1/17/2025 12/21/24-1/3/25 2.00 124.00 131.88
12 2516 Friday 1/31/2025 1/4/25-1/17/25 10.00 134.00 141.30 UW

11 2517 Friday 2/14/2025 1/18/25-1/31/25 10.00 144.00 150.72
10 2518 Friday 2/28/2025 2/1/25-2/14/25 10.00 154.00 160.14
9 2519 Friday 3/14/2025 2/15/25-2/28/25 10.00 164.00 169.56
8 2520 Friday 3/28/2025 3/1/25-3/14/25 10.00 174.00 178.98
7 2521 Friday 4/11/2025 3/15/25-3/28/25 5.00 179.00 188.40
6 2522 Friday 4/25/2025 3/29/25-4/11/25 10.00 189.00 197.82
5 2523 Friday 5/9/2025 4/12/25-4/25/25 10.00 199.00 207.24
4 2524 Friday 5/23/2025 4/26/25-5/9/25 10.00 209.00 216.66
3 2525 Friday 6/6/2025 5/10/25-5/23/25 10.00 219.00 226.08
2 2526 Friday 6/20/2025 5/24/25-6/6/25 10.00 229.00 235.50 VB MI TSA FSA

1 799 Thursday 7/3/2025 6/07/25-6/30/25 16.00 245.00 245.00 MI TSA FSA

Days Paid Per Check 9.42
Total Days Worked 245.00

Deduction Descriptions
First Scheduled Work Day 7/1/2024 MI = Miscellaneous Insurance
Last Scheduled Work Day 6/30/2025 TSA = Tax Shelter 

UW = United Way
VB = Health Insurances
FSA = Flexible Spending Account
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